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Dear MR ROBERT ALAN SANTICH + MRS KARIN MARIE SANTICH ITF SANTICH SUPER FUND,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name

BSB

Account number

Account type
Date opened

Date
01 Jun 2022

02 Jun 2022

03 Jun 2022

08 Jun 2022

09 Jun 2022

09 Jun 2022

14 Jun 2022

14 Jun 2022

15 Jun 2022

MR ROBERT ALAN SANTICH + MRS KARIN MARIE SANTICH ITF SANTICH

SUPER FUND
067167
12406184
CDIA
11/01/2013

Transaction details

Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A
contributions

Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A
contributions

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 381273 Robert Alan Sant
CommSec

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Return 09/06/22
Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A
contribution

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI
COMMSEC

Amount

$20,000.00

$385.04

-$20,385.04

$8,029.25

-$8,029.95

$8,029.95

$0.70

-$8,029.25

-$0.70

Balance

$20,000.00

$20,385.04

$0.00

$8,029.25

-$0.70

$8,029.25

$8,029.95

$0.70

$0.00

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until

cleared.
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If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

AR
/4

|,"':'II
Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service
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