

Account Number 067167 12406184
Page 1 of 2

MR ROBERT ALAN SANTICH + MRS KARIN MARIE SANTICH ITF SANTICH SUPER FUND 17 LORIS WAY KARDINYA WA Australia 6163

12 July 2022

Dear MR ROBERT ALAN SANTICH + MRS KARIN MARIE SANTICH ITF SANTICH SUPER FUND,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name MR ROBERT ALAN SANTICH + MRS KARIN MARIE SANTICH ITF SANTICH

SUPER FUND

BSB 067167
Account number 12406184
Account type CDIA

Date opened 11/01/2013

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
01 Jun 2022	Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A contributions	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
02 Jun 2022	Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A contributions	\$385.04	\$20,385.04
03 Jun 2022	Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC	-\$20,385.04	\$0.00
08 Jun 2022	Direct Credit 381273 Robert Alan Sant CommSec	\$8,029.25	\$8,029.25
09 Jun 2022	Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC	-\$8,029.95	-\$0.70
09 Jun 2022	Return 09/06/22 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC	\$8,029.95	\$8,029.25
14 Jun 2022	Direct Credit 175029 SANTICH,ROBERT A contribution	\$0.70	\$8,029.95
14 Jun 2022	Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC	-\$8,029.25	\$0.70
15 Jun 2022	Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC	-\$0.70	\$0.00

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.

Account Number	067167 12406184
Page	2 of 2

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley

General Manager, Retail Customer Service